RACE : CHELMSFORD Y.B.

POS.

1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH

NAME

LITTLE, SON & SOUTHGATE
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
R. GORAL

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
R. GORAL

P. RILEY

PARK, HAWDON & APPLETON
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
R. GORAL

P. RILEY

R. GORAL

R. GORAL

R. GORAL

GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
R. GORAL

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART

R. GORAL

R. GORAL

PARK, HAWDON & APPLETON

NEWCASTLE WEST FEDERATION

DATE 10/9/22

CLUB

WESTERHOPE
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG

ANY OBJECTION'S WITHIN 7 DAYS

DISTANCE

240 - 149
240 - 578
240 - 1620
242 - 693
240 - 578
240 - 1620
239 — 1049
242 - 683
239 - 578
240 - 1620
239 - 1049
240 - 1620
240 - 1620
240 - 1620
240 - 578
240 - 1620
242 - 693
240 - 1620
240 - 1620
242 - 683

LIB: 11:20 am

Rubber
ets

ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets

WIND: NORTH

VELOCITY

1099.574
1099.260
1050.507
1028.189
1014.780
1011.860
1003.382
985.491
978.586
978.093
975.415
956.543
941.534
940.081
933.657
929.460
924.538
923.287
912.950
911.869

9 MEMBERS
SENT 209 BIRDS
FLYING TIME ~ RING NUMBER
6-24-17 BL C 22MAD 1396
6—24-47 CH H 22TN 5718
6-43-38 BL C 227 5450
6—-54-55 BL C 227 5110
6 —56 —49 CW H 22TN 5714
6-59-03 BL C GB22N 72552
7-00-16 ?? C 227 4408
7-12-53 CH H 22AP 1702
7-12-14 CW H 227 4403
7-13-31 CH H 22Z 5435
7-12-19 BL H NWHU 22C091¢
7-23-17 CH C 227 5426
7-30-21 BL C GB22N 72559
7-30-34 BL C 227 5439
7-33-02 BL C 227 4401
7-36-12 BL C 227 5403
7-41-26 BL H 22Z 9689
7-39-15 BL C 227 5404
7-44-27 CH C 227 5428
7-47-50 BL C 227 5351






